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Reqgular Class Final Technical Design Report Results

2019 Aero East

Pos.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

#

019

001

018

032

012

052

003

027

045

020

014

043

034

011

023

026

047

059

063

015

024

060

021

025

016

017

048

057

046

056

013

064

036

031

029

039

028

061

071

035

University

Texas A & M Univ - College Station

Univ of Manitoba

Univ of Virginia

Concordia University

Escola PolitA©cnica da USP

Univ of Saskatchewan

Rzeszow University of Technology

Dwarkadas J Sanghvi College of Engrg

Ecole Polytechnique Montreal

Nanjing Univ of Aeronautics

Univ of Cincinnati

IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman

Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México

Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos

Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Université Laval

Alexandria Univ

Polytechnic Univ of Puerto Rico

Purdue Univ - W Lafayette

Ohio Northern Univ

Penn State Univ - University Park

Univ of Tulsa

Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville

Oklahoma Christian Univ

Mukesh Patel School of Technology & Eng

K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering

Politechnika Poznanska

North Carolina A & T State Univ

Iowa State Univ

Univ of Kansas - Lawrence

John Brown Univ

West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech

New Jersey Institute of Technology

Baylor Univ

Kansas State Univ

Sahyadri College of Engineering & Mgmt

Vellore Institute of Technology

Temple Univ

Florida A&M Univ/Florida State Univ

Univ of Ottawa

Country

United States

Canada

United States

Canada

Brazil

Canada

Poland

India

Canada

China

United States

Mexico

Mexico

Brazil

United States

Canada

Egypt

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

India

India

Poland

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

India

India

United States

United States

Canada

SAE-STAR Admin

REQ
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
4.5000
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
3.7500
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
4.5000
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
4.5000
5.0000
4.0000
5.0000
5.0000
5.0000
4.7500
4.0000
5.0000
4.5000
4.5000
3.2500
3.7500
4.5000
5.0000
3.0000
5.0000
5.0000
4.0000
4.2500
5.0000
4.7500
5.0000

4.5000

DRW

4.6100

4.9700

4.9650

3.5500

4.5700

4.5300

4.5600

4.9500

4.9200

4.5900

4.0500

4.5900

4.0100

4.5300

4.6300

4.5300

3.9900

3.8100

3.2300

4.4300

4.0300

4.6200

3.7800

4.5900

3.5700

4.1400

4.6500

4.2500

4.9200

3.5700

3.1400

3.0300

4.5200

2.4300

3.6500

3.6300

3.7700

2.3400

4.4500

3.5500
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TDS

3.5000

5.0000

3.5000

5.0000

3.5000

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

3.5000

5.0000

3.5000

3.0500

4.1500

4.8000

5.0000

5.0000

3.5000

3.5000

5.0000

3.5000

5.0000

5.0000

5.0000

3.5000

3.5000

5.0000

3.5000

5.0000

3.0500

3.5000

3.5000

3.5000

3.5000

3.5000

3.0000

3.5000

3.5000

4.8000

5.0000

Avg. Rpt

33.9850

31.3868

32.7192

33.1182

32.2770

30.3858

30.3392

28.8202

28.8330

28.4142

27.2008

27.8845

29.1865

26.5545

25.5080

25.1125

25.6970

26.8345

27.3723

22.6345

24.2690

22.0208

22.7442

22.1095

22.4957

22.4187

19.9710

22.5587

19.0120

20.4552

19.7960

20.6430

17.0322

18.8067

17.3763

16.6962

15.2203

16.6367

10.5583

11.0577

Total

47.0950

46.3568

46.1842

46.1682

45.3470

44.9158

44.8992

43.7702

42.5030

41.5042

41.2508

40.9745

40.7465

40.2345

39.9380

39.6425

39.1870

39.1445

38.1023

37.0645

36.7990

36.6408

36.2742

35.6995

34.5657

34.5587

34.1210

33.5587

32.6820

31.5752

31.4360

30.1730

30.0522

29.7367

28.5263

27.5762

27.4903

27.2267

24.8083

24.1077
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41

42

43

049

044

041

Univ of Texas - Arlington

Chandigarh University

Univ of West Florida

expand/collapse

SAE-STAR Admin

United States 5.0000 2.5400
India 4.5000 3.6500
United States 4.5000 3.0900

Regular Class Final Technical Presentation Results
2019 Aero East

Pos.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

#

048

057

001

019

026

018

027

025

052

012

020

032

017

023

014

013

024

045

028

015

003

043

029

011

021

064

056

034

016

071

035

060

059

036

031

044

University

Politechnika Poznanska

North Carolina A & T State Univ

Univ of Manitoba

Texas A & M Univ - College Station

Université Laval

Univ of Virginia

Dwarkadas J Sanghvi College of Engrg

Oklahoma Christian Univ

Univ of Saskatchewan

Escola PolitA©cnica da USP

Nanjing Univ of Aeronautics

Concordia University

K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering

Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Univ of Cincinnati

John Brown Univ

Penn State Univ - University Park

Ecole Polytechnique Montreal

Vellore Institute of Technology

Ohio Northern Univ

Rzeszow University of Technology

IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman

Kansas State Univ

Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos

Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville

West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech

Univ of Kansas - Lawrence

Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México

Mukesh Patel School of Technology & Eng

Florida A&M Univ/Florida State Univ

Univ of Ottawa

Univ of Tulsa

Polytechnic Univ of Puerto Rico

New Jersey Institute of Technology

Baylor Univ

Chandigarh University

Country Score #1 Score #2
Poland 46.6500 44.8000
United States 45.6500 44.6000
Canada 43.7000 41.4000
United States 47.0000 45.4000
Canada 43.6000 41.9500
United States 37.3500 43.2500
India 39.7500 34.6500
United States 41.5000 33.9500
Canada 39.1650 41.4050
Brazil 38.6000 41.6500
China 40.1500 42.4500
Canada 39.3000 34.0500
India 36.2000 38.5000
United States 40.0250 41.2250
United States 33.2000 35.3500
United States 37.8800 39.4000
United States 43.3000 34.2000
Canada 38.8000 33.6000
India 35.1500 33.7000
United States 38.7000 30.9000
Poland 38.8500 30.7000
Mexico 38.4500 33.6000
United States 38.7750 37.7500
Brazil 39.1000 37.2500
United States 43.0000 30.8000
United States 33.0000 28.9000
United States 35.8500 30.8500
Mexico 28.5650 30.1000
India 25.5000 30.1500
United States 37.7000 31.0500
Canada 27.8500 30.2000
United States 28.7000 26.0500
United States 29.8000 28.8000
United States 32.4000 18.8500
United States 26.3000 30.4000
India 34.2900 34.6000
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3.5000

0.0000

3.5000

Score #3

43.9500

40.7500

40.8000

43.4600

39.6950

40.3000

39.7500

40.9000

34.3500

39.7000

35.5500

37.1000

33.2500

30.9000

39.1500

31.7000

35.6000

35.9000

31.8000

42.7000

38.3750

33.8500

30.2000

26.2000

26.2000

31.9000

30.8500

36.9700

31.6750

25.6000

31.8500

22.6000

24.6000

21.4500

31.2500

14.9750

10.6155

12.2628

8.7897
Avg. Score Demo
43.4250 3.0
43.0625 3.0
42.4375 3.0
44.7900 0.0
41.4200 3.0
40.9125 3.0
39.8625 3.0
39.7375 3.0
39.1050 3.0
40.6125 0.0
37.4625 3.0
37.3875 3.0
35.9833 3.0
37.3833 1.5
35.7625 3.0
35.7050 3.0
35.5875 3.0
35.5125 3.0
35.4000 3.0
34.9875 1.5
35.9750 0.0
35.8000 0.0
35.5750 0.0
32.1000 3.0
34.1625 0.0
31.0875 3.0
32.3750 0.0
32.1962 0.0
29.1083 3.0
30.8125 0.0
28.7250 0.0
24.7750 3.0
27.7333 0.0
27.2875 0.0
25.5875 1.5
27.0538 0.0

21.6555
20.4128

19.8797

Total
46.4250
46.0625
45.4375
44.7900
44.4200
43.9125
42.8625
42.7375
42.1050
40.6125
40.4625
40.3875
38.9833
38.8833
38.7625
38.7050
38.5875
38.5125
38.4000
36.4875
35.9750
35.8000
35.5750
35.1000
34.1625
34.0875
32.3750
32.1962
32.1083
30.8125
28.7250
27.7750
27.7333
27.2875
27.0875

27.0538
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37
38
39
40
41
42

43

047

039

046

041

049

063

061

Alexandria Univ

Sahyadri College of Engineering & Mgmt

Iowa State Univ

Univ of West Florida

Univ of Texas - Arlington

Purdue Univ - W Lafayette

Temple Univ

expand/collapse

SAE-STAR Admin

Regular Class Round 6 Mission Performance

2019 Aero East

Pos.

#

001

020

018

043

027

023

016

025

057

028

071

041

060

036

021

039

034

024

045

046

035

031

064

052

014

017

015

013

019

047

056

University

Univ of Manitoba

Nanjing Univ of Aeronautics

Univ of Virginia

IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman

Dwarkadas J Sanghvi College of Engrg

Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Mukesh Patel School of Technology & Eng

Oklahoma Christian Univ

North Carolina A & T State Univ

Vellore Institute of Technology

Florida A&M Univ/Florida State Univ

Univ of West Florida

Univ of Tulsa

New Jersey Institute of Technology

Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville

Sahyadri College of Engineering & Mgmt

Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México

Penn State Univ - University Park

Ecole Polytechnique Montreal

Iowa State Univ

Univ of Ottawa

Baylor Univ

West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech

Univ of Saskatchewan

Univ of Cincinnati

K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering

Ohio Northern Univ

John Brown Univ

Texas A & M Univ - College Station

Alexandria Univ

Univ of Kansas - Lawrence

Country

Canada

China

United States

Mexico

India

United States

India

United States

United States

India

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

India

Mexico

United States

Canada

United States

Canada

United States

United States

Canada

United States

India

United States

United States

United States

Egypt

United States

Egypt 29.3500 21.4000 24.5000 25.0833
India 26.1000 26.2500 22.7500 25.0333
United States 26.7500 24.6000 22.9500 24.7667
United States 14.4000 16.1000 22.2500 18.6125
United States 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
United States 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
United States 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Results
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total
Generated
-$ 6,200.00 -$ 6,200.00 $ 3,933.00 $ 5,508.50 $ 6,836.50 $ 6,866.00 $ 10,744.00
-$6,200.00 -$ 6,200.00 $ 4,605.50 $ 3,095.75 $ 7,305.50 $ 7,764.00 $10,370.75
$1,943.75 -$ 4,000.00 $1,605.25 -$4,000.00 $ 5,009.00 $ 5,008.50 $ 5,566.50
-$ 5,500.00 -$5,500.00 -$5,500.00 $6,880.50 $6,880.50 $6,881.50 $4,142.50
-$5,100.00 -$5,100.00 -$5,100.00 $5,291.00 $5,700.50  $ 6,390.50 $ 2,082.00
-$3,200.00 -$3,200.00 -$3,200.00 $2,209.50 $4,013.00 $4,012.00 $ 634.50
-$3,800.00 -$ 3,800.00 -$474.50 -$3,800.00 $4,785.50 $4,785.50  -$ 2,303.50
-$5,700.00 -$5,700.00 -$5,700.00 $1,384.50 $6,691.50 $6,691.00  -$ 2,333.00
-$ 3,400.00 -$ 3,400.00 -$ 3,400.00 $1,155.50 $1,253.00 $ 4,305.50 -$ 3,486.00
-$ 4,200.00 -$ 4,200.00 -$ 4,200.00 $1,522.00 $ 2,556.00 $ 4,362.00 -$ 4,160.00
-$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$ 6,000.00
-$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$ 6,000.00
-$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$ 6,000.00
-$1,200.00 -$ 1,200.00 -$ 1,200.00 -$725.00 -$1,200.00 -$1,200.00  -$ 6,725.00
-$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 -$ 12,000.00
-$2,100.00 -$2,100.00 -$2,100.00 -$2,100.00 -$2,100.00 -$ 2,100.00 -$ 12,600.00
-$4,400.00 -$ 4,400.00 -4 4,400.00 -$ 4,400.00  $2,380.50  $2,442.00 -$ 12,777.50
-$2,700.00 -$2,700.00 -$2,700.00 ~-$2,700.00 -$2,700.00 ~-$2,700.00 -$ 16,200.00
-$ 5,200.00 -$5,200.00 -$5,200.00 ~-$5,200.00 $ 666.00 $ 3,577.00 -$16,557.00
-$ 3,000.00 -$ 3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 ~-$3,000.00 -$ 18,000.00
-$ 3,000.00 -$ 3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 ~-$3,000.00 -$ 18,000.00
-$ 3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$18,000.00
-$3,000.00 -$ 3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$3,000.00 -$ 18,000.00
-$4,000.00 -$4,000.00 -$4,000.00 -$ 4,000.00 $482.00 -$4,000.00 -$ 19,518.00
-$5,000.00 -$5,000.00 -$5,000.00 -$5,000.00 -$5,000.00 $4,511.00 -$ 20,489.00
-$4,300.00 -$ 4,300.00 -$ 4,300.00 $904.00 -$4,300.00 -$4,300.00 -$ 20,596.00
-$ 3,500.00 -$ 3,500.00 -$3,500.00 ~-$3,500.00 -$3,500.00 -$3,500.00 -$21,000.00
-$ 4,800.00 -$ 4,800.00 -$4,800.00 -$4,800.00 $612.00 -$4,800.00 -$23,388.00
-$ 6,400.00 -$6,400.00 -$6,400.00 -$6,400.00 -$6,400.00 $ 8,003.50 -$ 23,996.50
-$ 4,000.00 -$ 4,000.00 -$4,000.00 -$4,000.00 -$4,000.00 -$4,000.00 -$24,000.00
-$ 4,500.00 -$4,500.00 -$4,500.00 -$4,500.00 -$4,500.00 -$4,500.00 -$27,000.00
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0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Raw

Flight

Score

44.7667

43.2115

23.1938

17.2604

8.6750

2.6437

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

25.0833
25.0333
24.7667
18.6125
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

Normalized
Flight
Score

44.7667
43.2115
23.1938
17.2604
8.6750
2.6437
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
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048

026

003

029

032

059

044

012

011

Politechnika Poznanska
Université Laval

Rzeszow University of Technology
Kansas State Univ

Concordia University

Polytechnic Univ of Puerto Rico
Chandigarh University

Escola PolitA©cnica da USP

Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos

expand/collapse

Poland

Canada

Poland

United States

Canada

United States

India

Brazil

Brazil

SAE-STAR Admin

-$ 4,800.00 -$4,800.00

-$5,000.00 -$ 5,000.00

-$5,100.00 -$ 5,100.00

-$5,100.00 -$ 5,100.00

-$3,949.50  -$ 6,000.00

-$5,600.00 -$5,600.00

-$ 6,000.00 -$6,000.00

-$ 6,500.00 -$6,500.00

-$6,700.00 -$6,700.00

-$ 4,800.00

-$ 5,000.00

-$ 5,100.00

-$ 5,100.00

-$ 6,000.00

-$ 5,600.00

-$ 6,000.00

-$ 6,500.00

-$ 6,700.00

Reqgular Class Overall Results (Round 6)

2019 Aero East

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

001

020

018

027

019

043

052

012

032

045

003

048

057

025

017

034

026

014

015

011

016

059

013

047

024

029

028

023

039

University

Univ of Manitoba

Nanjing Univ of Aeronautics

Univ of Virginia

Dwarkadas J Sanghvi College of Engrg
Texas A & M Univ - College Station
IPN - ESIME UP Ticoman

Univ of Saskatchewan

Escola PolitA©cnica da USP

Concordia University

Ecole Polytechnique Montreal

Rzeszow University of Technology
Politechnika Poznanska

North Carolina A & T State Univ
Oklahoma Christian Univ

K.J.Somaiya College of Engineering
Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México
Université Laval

Univ of Cincinnati

Ohio Northern Univ

Escola de Engenharia de Sao Carlos
Mukesh Patel School of Technology & Eng
Polytechnic Univ of Puerto Rico

John Brown Univ

Alexandria Univ

Penn State Univ - University Park
Kansas State Univ

Vellore Institute of Technology

Univ of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Sahyadri College of Engineering & Mgmt

Country

Canada

China

United States

India

United States

Mexico

Canada

Brazil

Canada

Canada

Poland

Poland

United States

United States

India

Mexico

Canada

United States

United States

Brazil

India

United States

United States

Egypt

United States

United States

India

United States

India

-$ 4,800.00

-$ 5,000.00

-$ 5,100.00

-$ 5,100.00

-$ 3,747.50

-$ 5,600.00

-$ 6,000.00

-$ 6,500.00

-$ 6,700.00

Design

46.3568

41.5042

46.1842

43.7702

47.0950

40.9745

44.9158

45.3470

46.1682

42.5030

44.8992

34.1210

33.5587

35.6995

34.5587

40.7465

39.6425

41.2508

37.0645

40.2345

34.5657

39.1445

31.4360

39.1870

36.7990

28.5263

27.4903

39.9380

27.5762

-$ 4,800.00

-$ 5,000.00

-$ 5,100.00

-$ 5,100.00

-$ 6,000.00

-$ 5,600.00

-$ 6,000.00

-$ 6,500.00

-$ 6,700.00

Presentation

45.4375

40.4625

43.9125

42.8625

44.7900

35.8000

42.1050

40.6125

40.3875

38.5125

35.9750

46.4250

46.0625

42.7375

38.9833

32.1962

44.4200

38.7625

36.4875

35.1000

32.1083

27.7333

38.7050

25.0833

38.5875

35.5750

38.4000

38.8833

25.0333
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-$ 4,800.00 -$ 28,800.00 0.0000

-$5,000.00 -$30,000.00  0.0000

-$5,100.00 -$30,600.00  0.0000

-$5,100.00 -$ 30,600.00 0.0000

-$6,000.00 -$ 31,697.00 0.0000

-$5,600.00 -$ 33,600.00 0.0000

-$6,000.00 -$ 36,000.00 0.0000

-$ 6,500.00 -$ 39,000.00 0.0000

-$6,700.00 -$ 40,200.00 0.0000

Normalized

Flight

Score

44.7667

43.2115

23.1938

8.6750

0.0000

17.2604

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

2.6437

0.0000

Penalties

-0.0

-12.5

-6.0

-8.0

-28.0

-0.0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

Total

136.5610
123.1781
99.2904
95.3077
90.8850
87.0349
87.0208
85.9595
83.0557
81.0155
80.8742
80.5460
77.6212
74.4370
73.0420
72.9427
72.0625
70.0133
69.5520
67.3345
66.6740
65.8778
65.1410
64.2703
62.8865
58.1013
57.8903
53.4651

52.6095
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3/21/2019
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

021

044

060

063

071

064

046

036

061

041

035

049

056

031

Univ of Wisconsin - Platteville

Chandigarh University

Univ of Tulsa

Purdue Univ - W Lafayette

Florida A&M Univ/Florida State Univ

West Virginia Univ Inst of Tech

Iowa State Univ

New Jersey Institute of Technology

Temple Univ

Univ of West Florida

Univ of Ottawa

Univ of Texas - Arlington

Univ of Kansas - Lawrence

Baylor Univ

expand/collapse

https://www.saestars.com/result.html|?filelD=KEKR3fpJASUVN3TW2DCxvFsWSBiXQjt6fOQSITCqgo8arzLOb

United States

India

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Canada

United States

United States

United States

SAE-STAR Admin

36.2742
20.4128
36.6408
38.1023
24.8083
30.1730
32.6820
30.0522
27.2267
19.8797
24.1077
21.6555
31.5752

29.7367

34.1625

27.0538

27.7750

0.0000

30.8125

34.0875

24.7667

27.2875

0.0000

18.6125

28.7250

0.0000

32.3750

27.0875

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

-25.0

-34.0

-29.0

-30.0

-12.0

-29.0

-55.0

-50.5

50.4367
47.4666
43.4158
38.1023
30.6208
30.2605
28.4487
27.3397
27.2267
26.4922
23.8327
21.6555

8.9502

6.3242
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